WRX400 Clad Alignment Splicer        www.optixamerica.com
                                                Touchscreen, Fast, Rugged
The WRX400 stands out as the most rugged four motor clad fusion
splicer on the market, boasting an IP52 Ingress Protection Rating
and engineered to maintain consistent stability and splicing
performance across a wide range of environmental conditions,
ensuring it remains a dependable tool for field operations. Each unit
is delivered as a comprehensive kit, which includes your choice of

Dimensions   4.8” x 4.8” x  4.8”
Weight   3.06 lbs + .75lbs (battery weight) = 3.81 lbs
Ordering Information
 Part Number  Description
WRX400 WRX400 clad splicer kit with WRXCL10 Cleaver
WRX400A WRX400 clad splicer kit with WRXK9A Cleaver
WRX400S WRX400 clad splicer kit with WRXK1S Cleaver
WRX400M WRX400 clad splicer kit with Mini WRXK1S Cleaver
WRX400-FT3X WRX400 clad splicer kit with three FastTrack calibrations and
WRX cleaver of choice